CCCCSD Enrollment 2009-2010

ELEMENTARY

PPCD

Pre-K

Kinder

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Campus Total
Attendance Rate

MIDDLE SCHOOL

6th

7th

8th

Campus Total
Attendance Rate

HIGH SCHOOL

9th

10th

11th

12th

Campus Total
Attendance Rate

Total Membership
Attendance Rate

Date 8/23

37
71
55
67
60
55
42
394

59

44

52
155

50
56
42
48
196

745

8/30

39
73
56
67
62
55
43
402

60

44

52
156

49
55
42
49
195

753

9/7

38
73
57
67
62
54
43
401

60
45
53
158

51
55
42
48
196

755

9/13

40
73
57
68
63
54
45
407

60
45
53
158

51
55
42
48
196

761

9/20

sSwi

Swi

Swi

Swi

9/27

97.88%

98.42%

97.65%

97.93%
97.93%



