## CCCCSD Enrollment 2009-2010

	Date	8/23	8/30	9/7	9/13	9/20	9/27
ELEMENTARY							
PPCD		7	7	7	7		
Pre-K		37	39	38	40		
Kinder		71	73	73	73		
1st		55	56	57	57		
2nd		67	67	67	68		
3rd		60	62	62	63		
4th		55	55	54	54		
5th		42	43	43	45		
Campus Total		394	402	401	407	0	0
Attendance Rate						SW1	97.88%
MIDDLE SCHOOL							
6th		59	60	60	60		
7th		44	44	45	45		
8th		52	52	53	53		
Campus Total		155	156	158	158	0	0
Attendance Rate						SW1	98.42%
HIGH SCHOOL							
9th		50	49	51	51		
10th		56	55	55	55		
11th		42	42	42	42		
12th		48	49	48	48		
Campus Total		196	195	196	196	0	0
Attendance Rate						SW1	97.65%
Total Membership		745	753	755	761	0	0
Attendance Rate						SW1	97.93%
						YTD	97.93%